P14000099504

(Requestor's Name)				
(Address)				
(Address)				
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)				
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL				
(Business Entity Name)				
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies Certificates of Status				
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				
•				

Office Use Only



300266905263

12/03/14--01018--009 **78.75

A DEC -3 FM . B. 21 ALL SECULES AND SECURES AND SECULES AND SECULES AND SECULES AND SECULES AND SECURES AND SECURE

1200 Park

COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

_{subject:} Gre	y Color Nation, (Co.	
	(PROPOSED CORPORA	ATE NAME – <u>MUST INCL</u>	UDE SUFFIX)
Enclosed are an orig	inal and one (1) copy of the art	ticles of incorporation and	d a check for:
\$70.00 Filing Fee	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy ADDITIONAL CO	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status PPY REQUIRED
FROM: R	aphel Baker		
	Name	e (Printed or typed)	
78	303 Mandarin Dr	•	
		Address	
O	rlando, Florida 3		
40	City,)7-369-1177	State & Zip	

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

Daytime Telephone number

greycolornation@gmail.com

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

	ation shall be: Grey Color Nat INCIPAL OFFICE Principal street address arin Dr		Mailing address, if different is	14 DEC -
Orlando, Fl	_ 32819			On King
ARTICLE III PU The purpose for which and fashion in	RPOSE the corporation is organized is: dustries. Looking, to make a	Global name i	n the music,entertainm	ent ciety
Other purpose	s and goals include but not l	imited to: A	iding under	
privledged you	th by educating and providing	g them with	more opportunities	
to succeed th	u different outlets. Aiding po	verty striker	n neighborhoods etc	
				
ARTICLE IV SE	ARES 100,000			
ARTICLE V IN	ARES 100,000 TIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTO le: Raphel Baker co founder 7803 Mandarin Dr	Name and Title	Jason Jones co fo	
The number of shares of ARTICLE V IN	TIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTO le: Raphel Baker co founder			nue
The number of shares of ARTICLE V IN Name and Tit Address	TIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTO le: Raphel Baker co founder 7803 Mandarin Dr	Name and Title Address:	2702 S. Shine Ave Orlando, Fl. 32	nue 2806
The number of shares of ARTICLE V IN Name and Tit Address	Raphel Baker co founder 7803 Mandarin Dr Orlando, FL. 32819	Name and Title Address: Name and Title	2702 S. Shine Ave Orlando, Fl. 32	nue 2806
The number of shares of ARTICLE V IN Name and Tit Address Name and Title	Raphel Baker co founder 7803 Mandarin Dr Orlando, FL. 32819	Name and Title Address: Name and Title	2702 S. Shine Ave Orlando, Fl. 32	nue 2806
The number of shares of ARTICLE V IN Name and Tit Address Name and Titl Address	Raphel Baker co founder 7803 Mandarin Dr Orlando, FL. 32819	Name and Title Address: Name and Title Address: Address:	2702 S. Shine Ave Orlando, Fl. 32	nue 2806

Name	and Title:	Name and Title:
Addr	ess	Address:
ARTICLE V The <u>name and</u>	I REGISTERED AGENT I Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of the	e registered agent is:
Name:	Jason Jones	
Address:	2702 S. Shine Avenue	
	Orlando, Fl 32806	
ARTICLE VI		
The <u>name and</u>	address of the Incorporator is:	
Name:	Raphel Baker	
Address:	7803 Mandarin Dr	
	Orlando, FI 32819	
	named as registered agent to accept service of process fo I am familiar with and accept the appointment as regist	r the above stated corporation at the place designated in ered agent and agree to act in this capacity
A-	7/	11/26/2014
	Required Signature/Registered Agent	Date
l submit this a document to th	locument and affirm that the facts stated herein are tru he Department of State constitutes a third degree felony a	e. I am aware that the false information submitted in a sprovided for in s.817.155, F.S.
		4.4.00.400.4.4
	11/3.4	11/26/2014